Position

SFP-Program Specialist
Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Counselor (SFP)

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Program Assistant (Special)
Student Tutor IlI

Student Tutor IV

Program Assistant (Special)
Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor |

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Tutor |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Student Aide (Special)

Admissions & Records
Evaluation Tech,
Registration Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

LAMC STEM

Total Wages

$57,449

$43,375

$39,889

$20,336

$14,904

$9,801

$9,124

$8,693

$6,823

$5,500

$5.219

$2,783

$1,472

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,950

$4,250

$6,050

$752

$596

$0

$0

$348

$0

$0

$0

$111

$0



