Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
SFP-Program Specialist	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$57,449	\$25,950
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$43,375	\$4,250
Counselor (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$39,889	\$6,050
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$20,336	\$752
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$14,904	\$596
Program Assistant (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$9,801	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$9,124	\$0
Student Tutor IV	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$8,693	\$348
Program Assistant (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$6,823	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$5,500	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Aide (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$5,219	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Admissions & Records Evaluation Tech, Registration Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$2,783	\$111
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC STEM	\$1,472	\$0